Contents
1
LED Linear Light Catalogue
Horizon Series  GSHOR
1919 / 1935  4040 4932
7025/8050/10075
Chain Series
GLS GLE GLC

• 3 Years Warranty
7
• Replaces traditional T8 Fixture
• Extrusion aluminum lamp body and PC cover
• Soft lighting effect, even distribution of light
• High Lumen Output
• High Quality SMD 2835 Chipset
• Surface mounted and Hanging Installation
300mm
19mm
19m
m
600mm
1200mm
GSHOR-6W-1919-1F 501lm 6W 300*19*19
GSHOR-12W-1919-2F 1055lm 12W 600*19*19
GSHOR-24W-1919-4F 2020lm 24W 1200*19*19
Model CCT LED Type Dimensions(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
24V DC2700-6500K SMD 2835
Touch Dimming Non Dimmable
How to Dim

300mm
600mm
1200mm
Touch Dimming Non Dimmable
How to Dim
Switch Function: Finger touch
SoZeU on oU off�
Dimming Function: 4 seconds to
tXUn the light EUighteU oU GDUNeU�
Memory Function: Automatically
remember the previous brightness
setting.
19mm
35
mm
GSHOR-6W-1935-1F 501lm 6W 300*19*35
GSHOR-12W-1935-2F 1055lm 12W 600*19*35
GSHOR-24W-1935-4F 2020lm 24W 1200*19*35
Model CCT LED Type Dimensions(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
24V DC2700-6500K SMD 2835
Horizon LED Linear Light 4040
• Triac & 0-10V Dimmable Optional
• 110° Beam Angle
• CRI >80
• Housing Color options: White/Grey/Black
• IP40 Rated
• 3 Years Warranty
9
• Replaces traditional T8 Fixture
• Extrusion aluminum lamp body and PC cover
• Soft lighting effect, even distribution of light
• High Lumen Output
• High Quality SMD 2835 Chipset
• Surface mounted and Hanging Installation
606mm
40mm
40m
m
1206mm
1506mm
GSHOR-18W-4040-2F 1800lm 18W 600*40*40
GSHOR-24W-4040-4F 2400lm 24W 1200*40*40
GSHOR-36W-4040-5F 3600lm 36W 1500*40*40
Model CCT LED Type Dimensions(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
100V/240V AC2700-6500K SMD 2835
1.Simple and modern design,
   screwless at end cap.

• IP40 Rated
• 3 Years Warranty
10
• Replaces traditional T8 Fixture
• Extrusion aluminum lamp body and PC cover
• Soft lighting effect, even distribution of light
• High Lumen Output
• High Quality SMD 2835 Chipset
• Recessed Installation
606mm
1206mm
1506mm
49mm
32m
m
GSHOR-18W-4932-2F 1800lm 18W 600*49*32
GSHOR-24W-4932-4F 2400lm 24W 1200*49*32
GSHOR-36W-4932-5F 3600lm 36W 1500*49*32
Model CCT LED Type Dimensions(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
100V/240V AC2700-6500K SMD 2835
1 2 3
Recessed Installation

m
/3
.1
5"
50mm/1.97"
one side
606mm/23.86"
1204mm/47.40"
1504mm/59.21"
AC 100-240V
50/60Hz
First run Middle run Last run
180°connector
When input voltage is AC110V, the max continuous connection run is 250W;
When input voltage is AC220V, the max continuous connection run is 550W.
GSHOR-18W-7250-2F 1500lm 18W 600
GSHOR-36W-7250-4F 2919lm 36W 1200
GSHOR-45W-7250-5F 3375lm 45W 1500
Model CCT LED Type Length(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
AC100-240V2800-6500K 2835
Horizon LED Linear Light 8050
• Triac & 0-10V Dimmable Optional

80
m
m
/3
.1
5"
the other side
80
m
m
/3
.1
5"
50mm/1.97"
one side
GSHOR-18W-8050-2F 1800lm 18W 600
GSHOR-36W-8050-4F 3200lm 36W 1200
GSHOR-45W-8050-5F 4140lm 45W 1500
Model CCT LED Type Length(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
AC100-240V2800-6500K 2835
Horizon LED Linear Light 10075
• Triac & 0-10V Dimmable Optional

When input voltage is AC220V, the max continuous connection run is 550W.
600mm/23.86"
1200mm/47.40"
1500mm/59.21"
75mm
10
0m
m
the other side
10
0
m
m
75mm
one side
GSHOR-20W-10075-2F 1910lm 20W 600
GSHOR-40W-10075-4F 3630lm 40W 1200
GSHOR-50W-10075-5F 4491lm 50W 1500
Model CCT LED Type Length(mm)Lumen(lm) Power Voltage(V)
AC100-240V2800-6500K 2835
Alysum Series LED Linear Light
• Input Voltage 100 ~ 240V AC